D AI M LE R Goods receiving confirmation - contact persons Version 5.1

o Editor (Date)
V. | Description Daimler AG
5.1 |New: Plant Fuso, Tramagal Portugal Boll, 21.10.2014

Sto. Germersheim:
pool-id.glc_liefersachverhalte_sto_ger@daimler.com
Sto. Ettlingen
pool-id.glc_liefersachverhalte_sto_ett@daimler.com

Goods receiving Schloss Eva GLC/CWA Sto. Offenbach
confirmation Fischer Simon pool-id.glc_liefersachverhalte_sto_off@daimler.com
Sto. Wérth
pool-id.glc_liefersachverhalte_sto_woe@daimler.com
Sto. Hatten

pool-id.glc_liefersachverhalte_sto _hat@daimler.com

Goods receiving

) . Deutsch, Andreas LOG/TL +49 711 17 33202 andreas.deutsch@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving
confirmation

Ahmet Yalcin Onen P-B/LOW |+90 212622 71 69 yalcin.onen@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:andreas.deutsch@daimler.com
mailto:yalcin.onen@daimler.com
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Goods receiving

. . Walenta, Hans-Peter | TG/ONO-1 | +49 621 393 4801 hans-peter.walenta@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

) . Lindner,Philipp TG/ONL-M | +49 7225 61 5643 philipp.lindner@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

. . Walenta, Hans-Peter | TG/ONO-1 | +49 621 393 4801 hans-peter.walenta@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

. . Staudt, Ulrich PCL-3 +49 621 740 2673 Ulrich.Staudt@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving
confirmation

Cortes, Ronny BUS/MAL-W | +49 731 1818713 Ronny.Cortes@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:hans-peter.walenta@daimler.com
mailto:philipp.lindner@daimler.com
mailto:hans-peter.walenta@daimler.com
mailto:Ulrich.Staudt@daimler.com
mailto:Ronny.Cortes@daimler.com
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Goods receiving

. . Schilling, Guenter MLO-SKD | +49 731 1815617 Guenter.Schilling@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

. . Demel, Uwe MLO-LT/LV | +49 731 1815878 Uwe.Demel@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

. . Dreixler, Jirgen TG/OTA-WE | +49 7225 61 2697 juergen.dreixler@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

. . Walenta, Hans-Peter | TG/ONO-1 | +49 621 393 4801 hans-peter.walenta@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving
confirmation

Dreixler, Jirgen TG/OTA-WE | +49 7225 61 2697 juergen.dreixler@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:Guenter.Schilling@daimler.com
mailto:Uwe.Demel@daimler.com
mailto:juergen.dreixler@daimler.com
mailto:hans-peter.walenta@daimler.com
mailto:juergen.dreixler@daimler.com
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Goods receiving

. . Blodorn, Dominik VAN/PSL +49 3378 832869 dominik.bloedorn@daimler.com
confirmation

manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

Goods receiving

. . Weidling Franziska LOG/MK +49 30 74912578 franziska.weidling@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

) . Ferdi Lorenz SC/SET +49 7031 9087073 ferdi.lorenz@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving
confirmation

Sven Juric IPB/CPL1 | +49 7031 9081650 sven.juric@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:dominik.bloedorn@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:franziska.weidling@daimler.com
mailto:ferdi.lorenz@daimler.com
mailto:sven.juric@daimler.com
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Goods receiving

. . Fuchs, Doris PCC/LR +49 7222 9123259 doris.fuchs@daimler.com
confirmation

manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

Goods receiving

. . Chalte, Jean Luc PCL +33 3 29767233 JEAN-LUC.CHALTE@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

. . Wittemann, Holger PCS +34 94285 9324 Holger.Wittemann@Daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving
confirmation

Heizmann, Doris VAN/PSM | +49 211 953-2899 doris.heizmann@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:doris.fuchs@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:JEAN-LUC.CHALTE@daimler.com
mailto:Holger.Wittemann@Daimler.com
mailto:doris.heizmann@daimler.com
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Goods receiving

. . Scholtyssek, Heike LOG/PC |+494214193053 heike.scholtyssek@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving Greve, Malte LOG/AK +49 40 7920-2228 malte.greve@daimler.com
confirmation Kriger, Hans-Jlrgen LOG/AK +49 40 7920-2441 | hans-juergen.krueger@daimler.com

Goods receiving

. . Giesler, Stephan R/TWSEV | +49 7222 9125406 stephan.giesler@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving

. . Fuchs, Renate +43/316/404-3228 renate.fuchs@magnasteyr.com
confirmation

Goods receiving
confirmation

Wiskot, Nico FMP/RQ | +49 70319087839 nico.wiskot@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:heike.scholtyssek@daimler.com
mailto:malte.greve@daimler.com
mailto:malte.greve@daimler.com
mailto:stephan.giesler@daimler.com
mailto:nico.wiskot@daimler.com
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Goods receiving

. . Dewitz Thomas VAN/PSD | +49211 953 4867 thomas.dewitz@daimler.com
confirmation

manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014
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manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

Goods receiving

) . Lage, Alberto VAN/PSA +54 11 44699046 alberto.lage@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving Vaquero, Zuriiie VAN/PSV +34 945 186867 zurine.vaquero@daimler.com

confirmation Sardon, Ana VAN/PSV +34 945 185939 ana.sardon@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
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mailto:zurine.vaquero@daimler.com
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manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

manuela.wagner@daimler.com
sieglinde.berger@daimler.com

Goods receiving Wagner Manuela
confirmation Berger Sieglinde

TE/OSS-G | +49 7271 71 5067

Goods receiving we gelangen 371@daimler.com
confirmation kuehnenagel.k.mihaly@daimler.com

Goods receiving

. . Deutsch Andreas LOG/TL +49 711 17 33202 andreas.deutsch@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving Deutsch Andreas LOG/TL +49 711 17 33202 andreas.deutsch@daimler.com

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
mailto:sieglinde.hartmann@daimler.com
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mailto:andreas.deutsch@daimler.com
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| confirmation ‘

Goods receiving

. . Osvaldo Apolinério TA/OEO +351 241 899 800 osvaldo.apolinario@daimler.com
confirmation

Goods receiving
confirmation

Marstaller Tim ITP/DA | +49 7144 3026187 tim.marstaller@daimler.com

Goodsreceiving | o o herger, Annett| FMS/GA | +49 711 1774020 mbox_mba-
confirmation gelangensbestaetigung@daimler.com

Goods receiving Vaquero, Zurifie VAN/PSV +34 945 186867 zurine.vaquero@daimler.com
confirmation Sardon, Ana VAN/PSV +34 945 185939 ana.sardon@daimler.com

Goods receiving +49 3578 3737-

Nitsche, Mario Dt Accu 261 mario.nitsche@daimler.com

confirmation

TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014
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TG/MEL, Martin Boll, martin.boll@daimler.com Date: 21.10.2014



mailto:martin.boll@daimler.com

